
Historical Archive and Report Database

Lake Cachuma Daily Operations
Run Date: 10/10/2024

September 2024
STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* CCWA PRECIP ON RELEASE - AF. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW AF. INFLOW AF.  RES. SURF. AF. TUNNEL HILTON CREEK OUTLET SPILLWAY AF. INCH INCHES
750.38 185,267

1 750.32 185,086 -181 -40.6 0.0 0.0 51.5 13.9 54.0 0.0 21.0 0.110 0.00
2 750.30 185,025 -61 115.3 0.0 0.0 47.3 13.8 54.0 0.0 61.2 0.320 0.00
3 750.25 184,875 -150 12.4 0.0 0.0 50.7 13.8 54.0 0.0 43.9 0.230 0.00
4 750.21 184,754 -121 31.4 21.7 0.0 57.6 13.8 53.0 0.0 49.7 0.260 0.00
5 750.17 184,633 -121 44.2 22.9 0.0 59.2 13.8 54.0 0.0 61.1 0.320 0.00
6 750.14 184,543 -90 86.8 22.9 0.0 65.1 13.8 54.0 0.0 66.8 0.350 0.00
7 750.09 184,362 -181 22.0 0.0 0.0 73.3 13.8 53.0 0.0 62.9 0.330 0.00
8 750.04 184,242 -120 84.0 0.0 0.0 73.3 13.8 54.0 0.0 62.9 0.330 0.00
9 749.99 184,091 -151 35.3 0.0 0.0 62.4 13.8 53.0 0.0 57.1 0.300 0.00
10 749.94 183,940 -151 20.7 9.6 0.0 60.2 13.8 54.0 0.0 53.3 0.280 0.00
11 749.88 183,759 -181 -11.7 0.0 0.0 61.5 13.8 54.0 0.0 40.0 0.210 0.00
12 749.83 183,609 -150 14.8 0.0 0.0 60.0 13.8 53.0 0.0 38.0 0.200 0.00
13 749.78 183,458 -151 9.7 0.0 0.0 60.6 13.8 54.0 0.0 32.3 0.170 0.00
14 749.73 183,307 -151 16.2 0.0 0.0 60.6 13.7 53.0 0.0 39.9 0.210 0.00
15 749.67 183,126 -181 -15.4 0.0 0.0 63.6 13.8 54.0 0.0 34.2 0.180 0.00
16 749.62 182,975 -151 -5.1 0.0 0.0 45.5 13.7 53.0 9.0 24.7 0.130 0.00
17 749.56 182,797 -178 -19.7 0.0 0.0 52.7 13.7 54.0 0.0 37.9 0.200 0.00
18 749.51 182,648 -149 2.8 0.0 0.0 52.9 13.7 53.0 0.0 32.2 0.170 0.00
19 749.45 182,469 -179 -22.9 0.0 0.0 56.2 13.7 54.0 0.0 32.2 0.170 0.00
20 749.39 182,290 -179 -27.7 0.0 0.0 61.9 13.7 53.0 0.0 22.7 0.120 0.00
21 749.36 182,201 -89 58.5 0.0 0.0 56.4 13.7 54.0 0.0 23.4 0.124 0.00
22 749.31 182,052 -149 -2.9 0.0 0.0 50.1 13.7 54.0 0.0 28.3 0.150 0.00
23 749.27 181,932 -120 35.9 0.0 0.0 49.5 13.7 53.0 0.0 39.7 0.210 0.00
24 749.23 181,813 -119 37.4 0.0 0.0 51.2 13.7 50.0 0.0 41.5 0.220 0.00
25 749.17 181,634 -179 -30.9 0.0 2.5 48.4 13.6 49.0 0.0 39.6 0.210 0.01
26 749.13 181,515 -119 14.7 0.0 0.0 45.7 13.7 46.0 0.0 28.3 0.150 0.00
27 749.09 181,366 -149 -16.6 0.0 2.5 46.0 13.7 45.0 0.0 30.2 0.160 0.01
28 749.04 181,247 -119 22.3 0.0 0.0 50.8 13.6 43.0 0.0 33.9 0.180 0.00
29 748.99 181,098 -149 -1.6 0.0 0.0 55.8 13.7 44.0 0.0 33.9 0.180 0.00
30 748.95 180,979 -119 15.5 0.0 2.5 52.2 13.6 43.0 0.0 28.2 0.150 0.01
TOTALS -4,288 484.8 77.1 7.5 1,682.2 412.2 1,553.0 9.0 1,201.0 6.324 0.03
AVERAGE 183,061
Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation minus precip on the reservoir surface and CCWA inflow.
                     Indicated outlet release includes leakage from outlet valves and spillway gates.
                     Data based on a 24 hour period ending 0800.
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